
4966/2 
4966/3 

800 m² 

4966/5 

4956/6 

4966/1 

4966/6 

4956/5 

4966/4 
800 m² 

4956/4 
950 m² 

4956/3 
927 m² 

4956/2 
869 m² 

4956/1 

4966/7 
900 m², davon  
713m² Bauland 

Freie Baugrundstücke 
Waldesblick 

Kontakt: 
 

GSt 4956/2, 4956/3, 4956/4: 
Geiblinger Christoph 
0664 516 94 82 oder christoph.geiblinger@a1.net 
 

GSt 4966/3, 4966/4, 4966/7 
Rittmannsberger Nicole 
0676 420 08 42 oder n.rittmannsberger@gmx.at 


